
Rotary Club of St. Johns East

Groups should meet two months prior in order to organize their month and choose speakers.
Groups should please provide speaker information to Gary Lane one month prior.
 

Duty Groups for August, 2024 - September, 2025

August, 2024 September, 2024 October, 2024 November, 2024

December, 2024 January, 2025 February, 2025 March, 2025

April, 2025 May, 2025 June, 2025 July, 2025

August, 2025 September, 2025

David Allison 
Kristina Ennis 
Laurie Twells 
Sharon Warren 

Chantelle MacDonald New
Gary Peddle 
Gary Reardon 
Kelly Hunt 

Wendy Zdebiak 

Alison Burrell 
Craig Rowe 
Gary Lane 
Joe Boland 

Lorraine Ennis 

Chris Dawson 
John Mahoney 
Lori McCarthy 
Steve Bragg 

Terry Reardon 

Kristina Ennis 
Melissa Blackmore 
Miriam MacLeod 
Roger Barbour 
Shannie Duff 

Alexis Templeton 
David Allison 
Miriam MacLeod 
Nancy Healey 
Robert Martin 

Chantelle MacDonald New
Laurie Skinner 
Laurie Twells 
Lisa Hutchens 
Nancy Healey 

Alison Burrell 
Chris Vardy 
Heather Peters 
Lori McCarthy 
Melissa Blackmore 

Alexis Templeton 
Gary Peddle 
Margaret Butt 
Steve Bragg 

Terry Reardon 

Cathy Phillips 
Roger Barbour 
Shannie Duff 
Sharon Warren 

Wendy Zdebiak 

Craig Rowe 
Joe Boland 
Kristina Ennis 
Margaret Butt 

Robert Martin 

Cathy Phillips 
Gary Reardon 
Heather Peters 
Laurie Skinner 

Sharon Warren 

Alex Twells 
Chris Vardy 
Gary Lane 
Laurie Twells 
Lorraine Ennis 

Chris Dawson 
David Allison 
John Mahoney 
Kelly Hunt 
Lisa Hutchens 

Posted: 1 August, 2024


